AMERI
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HORSE
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Show:
Show #:
Richter:

Platz
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10
11
12
13
14
15
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.

07.08.2023

Ergebnisse

Sponsor: Rojo Solo Cup - Philipp Roos
2380 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Trail Amateur

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
AQHA Show 1
Helga Hommel

Start-
nummer

99
15
268
94
62
192
179
257
193
46
209
59
98
58
242
24
40
56
63
87
156
157
182

14:51

Name des Pferdes

Krymsun On The Spot
A Sign Of Green
Flashjac Whiz

Am I A Hot Krymsum
You Owe Me A Dance
Definately A Hottie
AM Sherlock Holmes
Time For A New Page
Under The Influence
Im Just Power

I Really Like You
Smart Heather O Rima
Shes All The Candy
Whizkid Orima
Marlanas Promotor
Sweettalking Spirit
Shiny Investment
Black Justa Lynx

The Green Version
IAintGotNoType
Power in the Canyon
Blazing Wisely

Just Give Me A QT

Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Boni, Laura

Pohl, Kristin
Mempor, Michele
Faro, Francesca Romana
Greiner, Anna
Henzgen, Lea
Barre, Jan-Niklas
Hampf, Franziska
Henzgen, Lea

Van Aken, Nancy
Sagesser, Lea
Oberleitner, Enya
Frischbier, Elisa
Berger, Julia
Bartholatus, Jessica Dorothea
Plass, Jaqueline
Makrai, Mercedesz
Claes, Ann

Kugler, Amrei
Hugelshofer, Melina
Gillioz, Sophie
Berglund, Moa
Nowak, Sarah

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATIONS

4.8.-13.8.2023



Platz

n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.

07.08.2023

Start-
nummer

196
203
204
240
309
313
322

71

96

97
151
178

14:51

Name des Pferdes

Got Good Vitals

LQ Key To Success
HC A Gleam Of Hope
Loping N The Shadows
Sweet Machine Made

I Batt You Love Me
Dew Not Touch

Blaze Me On

I Know Im Certified
ItsAllAboutTheBoys
Smooth Made Criminal

RR Party Of One

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Peeters, Marissa
Wensaas, Malin
Gotthold, Sophie
Bartholatus, Valerie Elisabeth
Van Aken, Alessia
Horak, Tanja

Gray, Marjolyn
Mascher, Alexandra
Wippenbeck, Ingrid
Ramler, Raphaela
Andersson, Linn

Reinfelder, Sophia

2/2
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07.08.2023

Ergebnisse

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATIONS

Sponsor: Rojo Solo Cup - Philipp Roos
2380 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Trail Amateur

European Championship of American Quarter Horses

AQHA Show 2
Shane Young

Start-
nummer

99
94
15
179
268
87
192
46
62
209
196
257
56
59
156
24
40
58
63
98
157
182
193

14:51

Name des Pferdes

Krymsun On The Spot
Am I A Hot Krymsum
A Sign Of Green

AM Sherlock Holmes
Flashjac Whiz
TIAintGotNoType
Definately A Hottie
Im Just Power

You Owe Me A Dance
I Really Like You

Got Good Vitals

Time For A New Page
Black Justa Lynx
Smart Heather O Rima
Power in the Canyon
Sweettalking Spirit
Shiny Investment
Whizkid Orima

The Green Version
Shes All The Candy
Blazing Wisely

Just Give Me A QT
Under The Influence

Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

4.8.-13.8.2023
Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Boni, Laura

Faro, Francesca Romana
Pohl, Kristin
Barre, Jan-Niklas
Mempor, Michele
Hugelshofer, Melina
Henzgen, Lea

Van Aken, Nancy
Greiner, Anna
Sagesser, Lea
Peeters, Marissa
Hampf, Franziska
Claes, Ann
Oberleitner, Enya
Gillioz, Sophie
Plass, Jaqueline
Makrai, Mercedesz
Berger, Julia
Kugler, Amrei
Frischbier, Elisa
Berglund, Moa
Nowak, Sarah

Henzgen, Lea



Platz

n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.

07.08.2023

Start-
nummer

203
204
240
242
309
313
322

71

96

97
151
178

14:51

Name des Pferdes

LQ Key To Success
HC A Gleam Of Hope
Loping N The Shadows
Marlanas Promotor
Sweet Machine Made

I Batt You Love Me
Dew Not Touch

Blaze Me On

I Know Im Certified
ItsAllAboutTheBoys
Smooth Made Criminal
RR Party Of One

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Wensaas, Malin

Gotthold, Sophie
Bartholatus, Valerie Elisabeth
Bartholatus, Jessica Dorothea
Van Aken, Alessia

Horak, Tanja

Gray, Marjolyn

Mascher, Alexandra
Wippenbeck, Ingrid

Ramler, Raphaela
Andersson, Linn

Reinfelder, Sophia

2/2
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07.08.2023

Ergebnisse

Sponsor: Rojo Solo Cup - Philipp Roos
2380 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Trail Amateur

European Championship of American Quarter Horses

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATIONS

AQHA Show 3
Sharon Wellmann

Start-
nummer

99
268
15
56
192
59
94
257
179
87
62
46
98
58
203
24
40
63
156
157
182
193
196

14:51

Name des Pferdes

Krymsun On The Spot
Flashjac Whiz

A Sign Of Green
Black Justa Lynx
Definately A Hottie
Smart Heather O Rima
Am I A Hot Krymsum
Time For A New Page
AM Sherlock Holmes
TIAintGotNoType

You Owe Me A Dance
Im Just Power

Shes All The Candy
Whizkid Orima

LQ Key To Success
Sweettalking Spirit
Shiny Investment

The Green Version
Power in the Canyon
Blazing Wisely

Just Give Me A QT
Under The Influence
Got Good Vitals

Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

4.8.-13.8.2023
Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Boni, Laura
Mempdér, Michele
Pohl, Kristin
Claes, Ann
Henzgen, Lea
Oberleitner, Enya
Faro, Francesca Romana
Hampf, Franziska
Barre, Jan-Niklas
Hugelshofer, Melina
Greiner, Anna

Van Aken, Nancy
Frischbier, Elisa
Berger, Julia
Wensaas, Malin
Plass, Jaqueline
Makrai, Mercedesz
Kugler, Amrei
Gillioz, Sophie
Berglund, Moa
Nowak, Sarah
Henzgen, Lea

Peeters, Marissa



Platz

n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.

07.08.2023

Start-
nummer

204
209
240
242
309
313
322

71

96

97
151
178

14:51

Name des Pferdes

HC A Gleam Of Hope
I Really Like You
Loping N The Shadows
Marlanas Promotor
Sweet Machine Made

I Batt You Love Me
Dew Not Touch

Blaze Me On

I Know Im Certified
ItsAllAboutTheBoys
Smooth Made Criminal

RR Party Of One

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Gotthold, Sophie

Sagesser, Lea

Bartholatus, Valerie Elisabeth
Bartholatus, Jessica Dorothea
Van Aken, Alessia

Horak, Tanja

Gray, Marjolyn

Mascher, Alexandra
Wippenbeck, Ingrid

Ramler, Raphaela
Andersson, Linn

Reinfelder, Sophia

2/2
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Richter:

Platz

O© 0 N AN n bk~ W N -

B B B B B B B B
— —_ — —_— — —_—
S T R e S U N e

07.08.2023

Ergebnisse

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATIONS

Sponsor: Rojo Solo Cup - Philipp Roos
2380 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Trail Amateur

European Championship of American Quarter Horses

AQHA Show 4
Melissa Dukes

Start-

nummer

99
268
15
94
192
56
59
62
87
46
179
98
257
157
322
24
40
58
63
156
182
193
196

14:51

Name des Pferdes

Krymsun On The Spot
Flashjac Whiz

A Sign Of Green

Am I A Hot Krymsum
Definately A Hottie
Black Justa Lynx
Smart Heather O Rima
You Owe Me A Dance
[AintGotNoType

Im Just Power

AM Sherlock Holmes
Shes All The Candy
Time For A New Page
Blazing Wisely

Dew Not Touch
Sweettalking Spirit
Shiny Investment
Whizkid Orima

The Green Version
Power in the Canyon
Just Give Me A QT
Under The Influence
Got Good Vitals

Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

4.8.-13.8.2023
Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Boni, Laura
Mempdér, Michele
Pohl, Kristin

Faro, Francesca Romana
Henzgen, Lea
Claes, Ann
Oberleitner, Enya
Greiner, Anna
Hugelshofer, Melina
Van Aken, Nancy
Barre, Jan-Niklas
Frischbier, Elisa
Hampf, Franziska
Berglund, Moa
Gray, Marjolyn
Plass, Jaqueline
Makrai, Mercedesz
Berger, Julia
Kugler, Amrei
Gillioz, Sophie
Nowak, Sarah
Henzgen, Lea

Peeters, Marissa



Platz

n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.

07.08.2023

Start-
nummer

203
204
209
240
242
309
313

71

96

97
151
178

14:51

Name des Pferdes

LQ Key To Success
HC A Gleam Of Hope
I Really Like You
Loping N The Shadows
Marlanas Promotor
Sweet Machine Made

I Batt You Love Me
Blaze Me On

I Know Im Certified
ItsAllAboutTheBoys
Smooth Made Criminal
RR Party Of One

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Wensaas, Malin

Gotthold, Sophie

Sagesser, Lea

Bartholatus, Valerie Elisabeth
Bartholatus, Jessica Dorothea
Van Aken, Alessia

Horak, Tanja

Mascher, Alexandra
Wippenbeck, Ingrid

Ramler, Raphaela
Andersson, Linn

Reinfelder, Sophia

2/2



